
2a PROVA CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2016

Recanati - 8 maggio 2016

categoria ASSOLUTA
TOT

1 5 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PX200 1984 1962 Vintage 10:02:00,135 1 11:06:00,050 0 11:47:00,032 0 1

2 24 Onger Antonio Chiari Rally 180 1971 1976 Vintage 10:11:29,939 1 11:15:30,058 0 11:56:29,960 1 2

3 28 Federici Claudio Mantova VNB1 1960 1947 Expert 10:13:30,229 2 11:17:30,128 1 11:58:30,058 0 3

4 6 Lombardelli Riccardo Macerata Super 150 1965 1983 Expert 10:02:30,057 0 11:06:29,871 2 11:47:29,881 2 4

5 25 Ravagna Tiziano Chiari Rally 200 1977 1977 Vintage 10:11:59,918 1 11:15:59,834 2 11:57:00,175 1 4

6 26 Ardolfi Simone Chiari PK 50 S 1984 1997 Vintage 10:12:30,140 1 11:16:30,143 1 11:57:29,874 2 4

7 43 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio Emilia 125 VN1T 1955 1985 Expert 10:21:00,143 1 11:25:00,220 2 12:06:00,257 2 5

8 9 Papa Antonio Recanati GS 150 1956 1958 GS 10:03:59,998 1 11:08:00,048 0 11:48:59,564 5 6

9 27 Sola Gaspare Pinerolo VBA 150 1959 1958 Vintage 10:13:00,321 3 11:17:00,249 2 11:58:00,135 1 6

10 3 Braghini Ettore Rovereto 150 GS 1961 1963 GS 10:01:00,425 4 11:05:00,196 1 11:46:00,104 1 6

11 30 Pellizzato Angelo Mantova VBB2  1964 1969 Expert 10:14:30,166 1 11:18:30,385 3 11:59:30,214 2 6

12 4 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 150 Sprint  1966 1994 Expert 10:01:29,975 1 11:05:30,343 3 11:46:29,897 2 6

13 29 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 125 Primavera 1972 1947 Expert 10:14:00,269 2 11:18:00,254 2 11:59:00,295 2 6

14 8 Ottaviani Fausto Macerata PX 125  1979 1966 Vintage 10:03:30,296 2 11:07:30,248 2 11:48:30,229 2 6

15 41 Scatola Roberto Montecchio Emilia PX 125 E 1982 1963 Vintage 10:19:59,808 2 11:23:59,696 4 12:05:00,033 0 6

16 7 Lombardelli Diego Macerata Et3 125 1982 1977 Vintage 10:03:00,572 5 11:07:00,037 0 11:47:59,944 1 6

17 13 Ristè Andrea Ancona GT 1967 1960 Vintage 10:06:00,347 3 11:10:00,249 2 11:50:59,843 2 7

18 44 Peruzzi Matteo Thomas Arezzo VL2T 1955 1990 Storico 10:21:30,048 0 11:25:30,366 3 12:06:30,716 7 10

19 46 Senigagliesi Luigino Recanati 150 1959 1950 Vintage 10:22:30,371 3 11:26:30,737 7 12:07:30,044 0 10

20 49 Tarducci Mariano Recanati 150 Super 1965 1939 Vintage 10:24:00,247 2 11:28:00,681 6 12:09:00,229 2 10

21 11 Giannascoli Fulvio Recanati 150 Sprint Veloce 1976 1963 Vintage 10:05:00,482 4 11:09:00,501 5 11:50:00,100 1 10

22 42 Scatola Flavio Montecchio Emilia 125 Primavera 1976 1994 Vintage 10:20:29,715 3 11:24:29,508 5 12:05:30,203 2 10

23 23 Fabbri Renzo Forlì Special 1981 1976 Vintage 10:11:00,171 1 11:15:00,590 5 11:56:00,515 5 11

24 37 Taddei Sergio Recanati PX 125  1980 1949 Vintage 10:18:00,720 7 11:22:00,579 5 12:03:00,031 0 12

25 2 D'Ambrogio Marco Luca Recanati VNB 6 1965 1972 Vintage 10:00:30,349 3 11:04:30,532 5 11:45:29,412 6 14

26 14 Falappa Maurizio Recanati PE 200 1981 1963 Vintage 10:06:29,724 3 11:10:29,188 9 11:51:30,202 2 14

27 45 Senigagliesi Mario Recanati GS 1956 1960 GS 10:22:00,618 6 11:26:00,787 7 12:07:00,281 2 15

28 61 Pepa Samuele Recanati 50 1967 1976 Vintage 10:29:59,815 2 11:33:59,871 2 12:14:58,943 11 15

CO1 CO2 CO4



29 1 Ubaldini Nazzareno Recanati VBA 1T 150 1959 1956 Vintage 10:00:00,597 5 11:04:01,116 11 11:44:59,982 1 17

30 12 Lancioni Benito Recanati Et3 125 1979 1964 Vintage 10:05:30,960 9 11:09:30,817 8 11:50:30,080 0 17

31 39 Bugio Luciano Recanati PX 125  1993 1953 Vintage 10:18:59,945 1 11:23:00,988 9 12:03:59,280 8 18

32 31 Moretti Ezio Recanati 125 Super 1966 1958 Vintage 10:15:00,335 3 11:19:00,795 7 11:59:59,168 9 19

33 15 Molinari Giampaolo Recanati 125 1951 1979 Storico 10:07:00,108 1 11:11:00,958 9 11:52:01,005 10 20

34 47 Boccanera Enzo Recanati GS 160 1962 1950 GS 10:23:00,320 3 11:27:01,232 12 12:08:00,509 5 20

35 36 Martinangeli Valter Recanati PX 200 1985 1954 Vintage 10:17:30,378 3 11:21:31,532 15 12:02:29,891 2 20

36 16 Giolo Michele Recanati 125 Bacchetta 1950 1966 Storico 10:07:29,449 6 11:11:30,914 9 11:52:30,687 6 21

37 55 Amichetti Bruno Ancona PX 200E 1986 1960 Vintage 10:27:00,139 1 11:31:01,535 15 12:12:00,582 5 21

38 57 Testatonda Giuseppe Recanati Cosa 125 1994 1961 Vintage 10:28:01,000 10 11:32:01,304 13 12:13:00,290 2 25

39 38 Pascolini Nicola Recanati VNB 1 1960 1959 Vintage 10:18:30,714 7 11:22:31,711 17 12:03:30,205 2 26

40 19 Guidi Giampaolo Lidi di Comacchio GS 150 1960 1960 GS 10:08:58,573 15 11:12:59,721 3 11:53:59,276 8 26

41 40 Maceratesi Fausto Recanati T5 125 1985 1947 Vintage 10:19:31,280 12 11:23:31,331 13 12:04:30,254 2 27

42 18 Beccari Massimo Lidi di Comacchio 180 SS 1966 1960 Vintage 10:08:30,552 5 11:12:31,928 19 11:53:30,448 4 28

43 17 Benignetti Franco Il Gigante 98 1956 1937 Storico 10:07:58,540 15 11:12:00,664 6 11:53:00,903 9 30

44 60 Mancini Sandro Recanati PX 125 E 1982 1966 Vintage 10:29:31,583 15 11:33:31,451 14 12:14:30,121 1 30

45 50 Agostini Attilio Arezzo VBB2 150 1964 1948 Vintage 10:24:32,244 22 11:28:30,070 0 12:09:30,957 9 31

46 22 Vecchiatini Gabriele Lidi di Comacchio GS 150 1961 1960 GS 10:10:31,569 15 11:14:31,124 11 11:55:30,691 6 32

47 34 Pugnaloni Fausto Recanati PX 200 1985 1952 Vintage 10:16:32,093 20 11:20:31,283 12 12:01:30,054 0 32

48 53 Giovagnola Fabio Recanati VNB4 1962 1973 Vintage 10:26:01,007 10 11:30:01,946 19 12:11:00,712 7 36

49 35 Sbacco Luciano Recanati PX 125  1983 1949 Vintage 10:17:02,865 28 11:21:00,602 6 12:02:00,230 2 36

50 51 Buccetti Marco Recanati 150 Super 1967 1959 Vintage 10:25:01,574 15 11:29:01,809 18 12:10:00,965 9 42

51 58 Tacconi Antonio Recanati Sprint 150 1965 1953 Vintage 10:28:31,545 15 11:32:32,632 26 12:13:30,706 7 48

52 59 Berto Altero Recanati PX 125 1980 1941 Vintage 10:29:00,979 9 11:33:04,018 40 12:14:00,040 0 49

53 10 Papa Giovanni Recanati PX 125  1978 1953 Vintage 10:04:30,497 4 11:08:34,734 47 11:49:31,413 14 65

54 48 Silvestri Sirio Ancona P200E 1979 1966 Vintage 10:23:32,180 21 11:27:32,327 23 12:08:32,585 25 69

55 20 Guidi Enrico Lidi di Comacchio PE 200 1985 1965 Vintage 10:09:32,817 28 11:13:32,632 26 11:54:32,926 29 83

56 21 Bonazza Fernando Lidi di Comacchio 125 1949 1960 Storico 10:10:03,228 32 11:14:04,289 42 11:55:02,786 27 101

57 32 Elisei Paolo Recanati PX 125  1979 1965 Vintage 10:15:31,689 16 11:19:18,558 115 12:00:30,536 5 136

58 33 Cesari Roberto Recanati 150 GS 1956 1955 GS 10:16:00,510 5 11:19:32,183 279 12:01:00,292 2 286

59 54 Canalini Franco Recanati PX 125 1982 1942 Vintage 10:26:29,883 2 11:30:32,026 20 300 322

60 52 Cecchetti Claudio Marzocca Cosa 125 1988 1954 Vintage 10:25:29,085 10 300 300 610

61 56 Silvi Renato Macerata 50 1966 1950 Vintage 300 300 300 900



2a PROVA CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2016

Recanati - 8 maggio 2016

categoria STORICO
TOT P.ti

1 44 Peruzzi Matteo Thomas Arezzo VL2T 1955 1990 Storico 10:21:30,048 0 11:25:30,366 3 12:06:30,716 7 10 25

2 15 Molinari Giampaolo Recanati 125 1951 1979 Storico 10:07:00,108 1 11:11:00,958 9 11:52:01,005 10 20 20

3 16 Giolo Michele Recanati 125 Bacchetta 1950 1966 Storico 10:07:29,449 6 11:11:30,914 9 11:52:30,687 6 21 16

4 17 Benignetti Franco Il Gigante 98 1956 1937 Storico 10:07:58,540 15 11:12:00,664 6 11:53:00,903 9 30 13

5 21 Bonazza Fernando Lidi di Comacchio 125 1949 1960 Storico 10:10:03,228 32 11:14:04,289 42 11:55:02,786 27 101 11

categoria GS
TOT P.ti

1 9 Papa Antonio Recanati GS 150 1956 1958 GS 10:03:59,998 1 11:08:00,048 0 11:48:59,564 5 6 25

2 3 Braghini Ettore Rovereto 150 GS 1961 1963 GS 10:01:00,425 4 11:05:00,196 1 11:46:00,104 1 6 20

3 45 Senigagliesi Mario Recanati GS 1956 1960 GS 10:22:00,618 6 11:26:00,787 7 12:07:00,281 2 15 16

4 47 Boccanera Enzo Recanati GS 160 1962 1950 GS 10:23:00,320 3 11:27:01,232 12 12:08:00,509 5 20 13

5 19 Guidi Giampaolo Lidi di Comacchio GS 150 1960 1960 GS 10:08:58,573 15 11:12:59,721 3 11:53:59,276 8 26 11

6 22 Vecchiatini Gabriele Lidi di Comacchio GS 150 1961 1960 GS 10:10:31,569 15 11:14:31,124 11 11:55:30,691 6 32 10

7 33 Cesari Roberto Recanati 150 GS 1956 1955 GS 10:16:00,510 5 11:19:32,183 279 12:01:00,292 2 286 9

categoria EXPERT
TOT P.ti

1 28 Federici Claudio Mantova VNB1 1960 1947 Expert 10:13:30,229 2 11:17:30,128 1 11:58:30,058 0 3 25

2 6 Lombardelli Riccardo Macerata Super 150 1965 1983 Expert 10:02:30,057 0 11:06:29,871 2 11:47:29,881 2 4 20

3 43 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio Emilia 125 VN1T 1955 1985 Expert 10:21:00,143 1 11:25:00,220 2 12:06:00,257 2 5 16

4 30 Pellizzato Angelo Mantova VBB2  1964 1969 Expert 10:14:30,166 1 11:18:30,385 3 11:59:30,214 2 6 13

5 4 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 150 Sprint  1966 1994 Expert 10:01:29,975 1 11:05:30,343 3 11:46:29,897 2 6 11

6 29 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 125 Primavera 1972 1947 Expert 10:14:00,269 2 11:18:00,254 2 11:59:00,295 2 6 10

CO1 CO2 CO4

CO1 CO2 CO4

CO1 CO2 CO4



2a PROVA CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2016

Recanati - 8 maggio 2016

categoria VINTAGE
TOT P.ti

1 5 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto PX200 1984 1962 Vintage 10:02:00,135 1 11:06:00,050 0 11:47:00,032 0 1 25

2 24 Onger Antonio Chiari Rally 180 1971 1976 Vintage 10:11:29,939 1 11:15:30,058 0 11:56:29,960 1 2 20

3 25 Ravagna Tiziano Chiari Rally 200 1977 1977 Vintage 10:11:59,918 1 11:15:59,834 2 11:57:00,175 1 4 16

4 26 Ardolfi Simone Chiari PK 50 S 1984 1997 Vintage 10:12:30,140 1 11:16:30,143 1 11:57:29,874 2 4 13

5 27 Sola Gaspare Pinerolo VBA 150 1959 1958 Vintage 10:13:00,321 3 11:17:00,249 2 11:58:00,135 1 6 11

6 8 Ottaviani Fausto Macerata PX 125  1979 1966 Vintage 10:03:30,296 2 11:07:30,248 2 11:48:30,229 2 6 10

7 41 Scatola Roberto Montecchio Emilia PX 125 E 1982 1963 Vintage 10:19:59,808 2 11:23:59,696 4 12:05:00,033 0 6 9

8 7 Lombardelli Diego Macerata Et3 125 1982 1977 Vintage 10:03:00,572 5 11:07:00,037 0 11:47:59,944 1 6 8

9 13 Ristè Andrea Ancona GT 1967 1960 Vintage 10:06:00,347 3 11:10:00,249 2 11:50:59,843 2 7 7

10 46 Senigagliesi Luigino Recanati 150 1959 1950 Vintage 10:22:30,371 3 11:26:30,737 7 12:07:30,044 0 10 6

11 49 Tarducci Mariano Recanati 150 Super 1965 1939 Vintage 10:24:00,247 2 11:28:00,681 6 12:09:00,229 2 10 5

12 11 Giannascoli Fulvio Recanati 150 Sprint Veloce 1976 1963 Vintage 10:05:00,482 4 11:09:00,501 5 11:50:00,100 1 10 4

13 42 Scatola Flavio Montecchio Emilia 125 Primavera 1976 1994 Vintage 10:20:29,715 3 11:24:29,508 5 12:05:30,203 2 10 3

14 23 Fabbri Renzo Forlì Special 1981 1976 Vintage 10:11:00,171 1 11:15:00,590 5 11:56:00,515 5 11 2

15 37 Taddei Sergio Recanati PX 125  1980 1949 Vintage 10:18:00,720 7 11:22:00,579 5 12:03:00,031 0 12 1

16 2 D'Ambrogio Marco Luca Recanati VNB 6 1965 1972 Vintage 10:00:30,349 3 11:04:30,532 5 11:45:29,412 6 14 1

17 14 Falappa Maurizio Recanati PE 200 1981 1963 Vintage 10:06:29,724 3 11:10:29,188 9 11:51:30,202 2 14 1

18 61 Pepa Samuele Recanati 50 1967 1976 Vintage 10:29:59,815 2 11:33:59,871 2 12:14:58,943 11 15 1

19 1 Ubaldini Nazzareno Recanati VBA 1T 150 1959 1956 Vintage 10:00:00,597 5 11:04:01,116 11 11:44:59,982 1 17 1

20 12 Lancioni Benito Recanati Et3 125 1979 1964 Vintage 10:05:30,960 9 11:09:30,817 8 11:50:30,080 0 17 1

21 39 Bugio Luciano Recanati PX 125  1993 1953 Vintage 10:18:59,945 1 11:23:00,988 9 12:03:59,280 8 18 1

22 31 Moretti Ezio Recanati 125 Super 1966 1958 Vintage 10:15:00,335 3 11:19:00,795 7 11:59:59,168 9 19 1

23 36 Martinangeli Valter Recanati PX 200 1985 1954 Vintage 10:17:30,378 3 11:21:31,532 15 12:02:29,891 2 20 1

24 55 Amichetti Bruno Ancona PX 200E 1986 1960 Vintage 10:27:00,139 1 11:31:01,535 15 12:12:00,582 5 21 1

25 57 Testatonda Giuseppe Recanati Cosa 125 1994 1961 Vintage 10:28:01,000 10 11:32:01,304 13 12:13:00,290 2 25 1

26 38 Pascolini Nicola Recanati VNB 1 1960 1959 Vintage 10:18:30,714 7 11:22:31,711 17 12:03:30,205 2 26 1

27 40 Maceratesi Fausto Recanati T5 125 1985 1947 Vintage 10:19:31,280 12 11:23:31,331 13 12:04:30,254 2 27 1

CO1 CO2 CO4



28 18 Beccari Massimo Lidi di Comacchio 180 SS 1966 1960 Vintage 10:08:30,552 5 11:12:31,928 19 11:53:30,448 4 28 1

29 60 Mancini Sandro Recanati PX 125 E 1982 1966 Vintage 10:29:31,583 15 11:33:31,451 14 12:14:30,121 1 30 1

30 50 Agostini Attilio Arezzo VBB2 150 1964 1948 Vintage 10:24:32,244 22 11:28:30,070 0 12:09:30,957 9 31 1

31 34 Pugnaloni Fausto Recanati PX 200 1985 1952 Vintage 10:16:32,093 20 11:20:31,283 12 12:01:30,054 0 32 1

32 53 Giovagnola Fabio Recanati VNB4 1962 1973 Vintage 10:26:01,007 10 11:30:01,946 19 12:11:00,712 7 36 1

33 35 Sbacco Luciano Recanati PX 125  1983 1949 Vintage 10:17:02,865 28 11:21:00,602 6 12:02:00,230 2 36 1

34 51 Buccetti Marco Recanati 150 Super 1967 1959 Vintage 10:25:01,574 15 11:29:01,809 18 12:10:00,965 9 42 1

35 58 Tacconi Antonio Recanati Sprint 150 1965 1953 Vintage 10:28:31,545 15 11:32:32,632 26 12:13:30,706 7 48 1

36 59 Berto Altero Recanati PX 125 1980 1941 Vintage 10:29:00,979 9 11:33:04,018 40 12:14:00,040 0 49 1

37 10 Papa Giovanni Recanati PX 125  1978 1953 Vintage 10:04:30,497 4 11:08:34,734 47 11:49:31,413 14 65 1

38 48 Silvestri Sirio Ancona P200E 1979 1966 Vintage 10:23:32,180 21 11:27:32,327 23 12:08:32,585 25 69 1

39 20 Guidi Enrico Lidi di Comacchio PE 200 1985 1965 Vintage 10:09:32,817 28 11:13:32,632 26 11:54:32,926 29 83 1

40 32 Elisei Paolo Recanati PX 125  1979 1965 Vintage 10:15:31,689 16 11:19:18,558 115 12:00:30,536 5 136 1

41 54 Canalini Franco Recanati PX 125 1982 1942 Vintage 10:26:29,883 2 11:30:32,026 20 300 322 1

42 52 Cecchetti Claudio Marzocca Cosa 125 1988 1954 Vintage 10:25:29,085 10 300 300 610 1

43 56 Silvi Renato Macerata 50 1966 1950 Vintage 300 300 300 900 1



2a PROVA CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2016

Recanati - 8 maggio 2016

categoria SQUADRE
P.ti

24 Onger Antonio Vintage 10:11:29,939 1 11:15:30,058 0 11:56:29,960 1 2

25 Ravagna Tiziano Vintage 10:11:59,918 1 11:15:59,834 2 11:57:00,175 1 4

26 Ardolfi Simone Vintage 10:12:30,140 1 11:16:30,143 1 11:57:29,874 2 4

5 Schifferegger Martin Vintage 10:02:00,135 1 11:06:00,050 0 11:47:00,032 0 1

3 Braghini Ettore GS 10:01:00,425 4 11:05:00,196 1 11:46:00,104 1 6

4 Agnolin Fabio Expert 10:01:29,975 1 11:05:30,343 3 11:46:29,897 2 6

6 Lombardelli Riccardo Expert 10:02:30,057 0 11:06:29,871 2 11:47:29,881 2 4

8 Ottaviani Fausto Vintage 10:03:30,296 2 11:07:30,248 2 11:48:30,229 2 6

7 Lombardelli Diego Vintage 10:03:00,572 5 11:07:00,037 0 11:47:59,944 1 6

43 Cagni Gabriele Expert 10:21:00,143 1 11:25:00,220 2 12:06:00,257 2 5

41 Scatola Roberto Vintage 10:19:59,808 2 11:23:59,696 4 12:05:00,033 0 6

42 Scatola Flavio Vintage 10:20:29,715 3 11:24:29,508 5 12:05:30,203 2 10

9 Papa Antonio GS 10:03:59,998 1 11:08:00,048 0 11:48:59,564 5 6

46 Senigagliesi Luigino Vintage 10:22:30,371 3 11:26:30,737 7 12:07:30,044 0 10

49 Tarducci Mariano Vintage 10:24:00,247 2 11:28:00,681 6 12:09:00,229 2 10

19 Guidi Giampaolo GS 10:08:58,573 15 11:12:59,721 3 11:53:59,276 8 26

18 Beccari Massimo Vintage 10:08:30,552 5 11:12:31,928 19 11:53:30,448 4 28

22 Vecchiatini Gabriele GS 10:10:31,569 15 11:14:31,124 11 11:55:30,691 6 32

13 Ristè Andrea Vintage 10:06:00,347 3 11:10:00,249 2 11:50:59,843 2 7

55 Amichetti Bruno Vintage 10:27:00,139 1 11:31:01,535 15 12:12:00,582 5 21

48 Silvestri Sirio Vintage 10:23:32,180 21 11:27:32,327 23 12:08:32,585 25 69

28 Federici Claudio Expert 10:13:30,229 2 11:17:30,128 1 11:58:30,058 0 3

30 Pellizzato Angelo Expert 10:14:30,166 1 11:18:30,385 3 11:59:30,214 2 6

29 Biserni Elvezio Expert 10:14:00,269 2 11:18:00,254 2 11:59:00,295 2 6
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